
TRINNKONTAKTER 2023-2024

Trinnkontaktmøte er torsdag 28.09. kl.16.30-17.30.

Trinn Navn e-post telefon
1. Lisa Enoksen Haugen lisaenhaug@gmail.com 99406098
1. Kristine Lien kristinelien@hotmail.com 90871400

2. Kine Halgunset kine.halgunset@gmail.com 45665959
2. Julie Waltoft juli100_3@hotmail.com 98331623

3. Jeanette Buseth
Molnes

jeanette.buseth@gmail.com 91372592

3. Linda Krogstad lindakrogstad@hotmail.com 92491606

4 Kirsti Røsberg
Sotberg

kirstielise.rosberg@gmail.com 980 34 880

4. Stine Yeoman
Kristoffersen

stineyeoman@gmail.com 99595655

5. Lars E. Næss larsnaess@gmail.com 93426068
5. Irene Wærø irenewaro@hotmail.com 90754234

6. Stine Charlotte Bogen
Eidem

stineo_88@hotmail.com 95171155

6. Elin Bugge elinkristine@icloud.com 97106830
7. Linn Mari Christiansen

Storvik
linnstorvik@gmail.com 47300544

7. Erlend Wærnes erlend.wa@gmail.com 46748096

8a Linn Nicolaisen
Elsæther

linn0_@hotmail.com 92059897

8a Lise Marie Røsand lise_rosand@hotmail.com 98445546

8b Randi Wågø Dahl randiwa@gmail.com 90056607
8b Kine Lynum kinelynum@gmail.com 41513301

8c Torhild Håkenstad torhildvonvaagaa@gmail.com 95944811
8c Ola Tømmerås olatommer@gmail.com 98673658

9a Cecilie Coucheron ceciliecouc@yahoo.no 91536096



TRINNKONTAKTER 2023-2024

9a June Raaket juneraaket@hotmail.com 95962485

9b Tone Pleym tone.aurora@gmail.com 97625583
9b Therese Berg theresemberg@hotmail.com 91327570

9c Pamela Andrea
Vallejos Bjørnevik

pamela.bjornevik@gmail.com 98633393

9c Mor/far?
Even Hovde
Tonje Hoøen

evenhovde@gmail.com
tonje_hooeen@hotmail.com

41414115
93035258

10a Gunnhild Wigtil gunnhildw@hotmail.com 99734580
10a

10b Line Arnegård line.arnegard@tess.no 90059096
10b Rune Salomonsen rune@getit.no 91897642

10c Barbro Høyem Øvre barbroh@gmail.com 741466648
10c


